Real Estate Inc.
LINX data sheet
Page 1 of 15
LINX is a linear X-ray sensor, built up of Sens-Tech XDAS DH (Detector Head) and SP (Signal Processing)
boards to provide an array of any length. The gain for each DH board can be set separately. Detector
pitch is: 2.5 mm, 1.6 mm, 0.8 mm or 0.4 mm. The LINX unit is housed in an aluminium alloy box of modular

LINX LINEAR X-RAY SENSOR
DATA SHEET V3 TYPE
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED...
LINX-XYZZ-VERSION NO (ASSIGNED BY SENS-TECH).
XDAS-PSU12 12V / 5A
LINXPOWERabcde-xx
a: 0 = 7W2D connector
b: 1 = IP50 rated
2 = IP67 rated
c: 1 = flying lead
2 = 4 way DIN (PSU12 type)
d: 1 = 10mR per metre
e: 2 = screened
xx = length in metres
Examples:
LINXPOWER01112-XX          7W2 IP50 to flying lead
LINXPOWER01212-XX         7W2 IP50 to 4 way DIN
LINXPOWER02112-XX         7W2 IP67 to flying lead
LINXPOWER02212-XX         7W2 IP67 to 4 way DIN
POWER SUPPLY
POWER CABLES
CABLE50WSCSI-2/xxM
CABLE-USB2-AB-xxM